RIBA

LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI 1ZZIV 2022
Ljubljana, 28.5.2022

3. disciplina/event
28.05.2022

M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back

Odprto

KATEGORIJA 25 - 29
1. INDIHAR VELICKOVIC Vid
2. ROYAL Joshua
KATEGORIJA 45 - 49
1. TROHA GaSper

KATEGORJA 50 - 54
1. CERNELC Andrej

KATEGORIJA 55 - 59
1. NOVAK Boris

KATEGORIJA 60 - 64
1. PREGELJ Ivan Urban

KATEGORIJA 65 - 69

1. MILOS Nenad
2. MALI Martin

KATEGORIJA 75 -79
1. TANKO Joze

KATEGORIJA 85 - 89
1. SUSA Viktor Andrej

Odprto

INDIHAR VELICKOVIC Vid
NOVAK Boris

MILOS Nenad

ROYAL Joshua

PREGELJ Ilvan Urban
CERNELC Andrej

TROHA GaSper

TANKO Joze

SUSA Viktor Andrej

MALI Martin
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1993
1995

1976

1970

1963

1962

1955
1953

1946

1935

1993
1963
1955
1995
1962
1970
1976
1946
1935
1953

Kranjsko Plavalno Drustvo Zvezda
Plavalni Klub llirija Ljubljana

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krsko

Brez Kluba

Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Barakuda Beograd
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje

Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje

Kranjsko Plavalno Drustvo Zvezda
Brez Kluba

Barakuda Beograd

Plavalni Klub llirija Ljubljana
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krsko
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje
Plavalni Klub Marines Neptun Celje
Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana

rezultat

28.47
30.84

41.77

41.65

35.00

42.03

38.31
53.90

54.14

1:09.93

28.47
35.00
38.31
30.84
42.03
41.65
41.77
54.14
1:09.93
53.90

tocke

618
486

253

263

504

343

496
178

244

195

618
504
496
486
343
263
253
244
195
178
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